AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

7/17/2018 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Tony Barton | Vice Chairman Bill Lambert

Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time

9:00

9:05

9:15

10:00

10:15

10:30

ltem

Call to order

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda

Consent Agenda

e Minutes of July 3, 2018

Approval of FY2019 Budget

Liquor License Application for Cedar Pines Golf Club

OLD BUSINESS
GWT Contacts
Supreme Court MOU

NEW BUSINESS

Catering Permit for Flying V for August 4-11, 2018

Catering Permit for Buckhorn Bar & Grill for August 2-16, 2018

Catering Permit for Goose Landing for July 21, 2018

Catering Permit for Short Stop for August 1, 2018 for Weston County Event Center
Property Insurance

Prevention Management MOU

Road & Bridge

Administrator

Speaker

Chairman

Rick Williams

Dan Blakeman




Time

11:00

11:45

12:00

1:00

Item Speaker

DEQ: Central Weston County Solid Waste District — Consensus Match Craig McOmie

Newcastle Arts Council Tom Voss

Public comments will follow the last item on the agenda.

Adjournment Chairman

Lunch Recess

Commissioners’ Workshop

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.
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