## **AGENDA**

## Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

7/17/2018 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Tony Barton | Vice Chairman Bill Lambert
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Invocation	
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
9:05	Consent Agenda	
	Minutes of July 3, 2018	
9:15	Approval of FY2019 Budget	
10:00	Liquor License Application for Cedar Pines Golf Club	
10:15	OLD BUSINESS	
	GWT Contacts	
	Supreme Court MOU	
	NEW BUSINESS	
	Catering Permit for Flying V for August 4-11, 2018	
	Catering Permit for Buckhorn Bar & Grill for August 2-16, 2018	
	Catering Permit for Goose Landing for July 21, 2018	
	Catering Permit for Short Stop for August 1, 2018 for Weston County Event Center	
	Property Insurance	
	Prevention Management MOU	
10:30	Road & Bridge	Rick Williams
	Administrator	Dan Blakeman

Time	Item	Speaker
11:00	DEQ: Central Weston County Solid Waste District – Consensus Match	Craig McOmie
11:45	Newcastle Arts Council	Tom Voss
	Public comments will follow the last item on the agenda.	
	Adjournment	Chairman
12:00	Lunch Recess	
1:00	Commissioners' Workshop	
	All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting; scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.	